LEAGUE oF WOMEN VOTERS

Guide to Elected Officials
Allen - City and ISD

To determine your district or precinct for each office, check your voter registration card or look
it up online at http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/

City of Allen
City Hall

City Council

Mayor, Debbie Stout (temporary
appointment)

Place 1, Kurt Kizer

Place 2, Carl Clemencich

Place 3, Lauren Doherty

Place 4, Chris Schulmeister

Place 5, Gary L. Caplinger

Place 6, Baine Brooks

Allen ISD
Administration

Board of Trustees
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3 Year

11/2020
05/2021
11/2020
05/2021
05/2022
05/2021

05/2022

3 Year

www.cityofallen.org
305 Century Parkway
Allen, TX 75013
214-509-4100

All places elected at-large

214-509-4120, dstout@cityofallen.org
214-509-4121, kkizer@cityofallen.org
214-509-4122, cclemencich@cityofallen.org
214-509-4123, Idoherty@cityofallen.org
214-509-4124, cschulmeister@cityofallen.org
214-509-4125, gcaplinger@cityofallen.org

214-509-4126, bbrooks@cityofallen.org

www.allenisd.org
612 E. Bethany Dr.
Allen, TX 75002
972-727-0511

All places elected at large
teamof8@allenisd.org
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http://apps.collincountytx.gov/voterregsearch/
http://www.cityofallen.org/
http://www.allenisd.org/

Place 1, Sarah Mitchell
Place 2, David Noll

Place 3, Kevin Cameron
(unexpired term)

Place 4, Amy Gnadt
Place 5, Kelley Rowley
Place 6, Louise Master

Place 7, Vatsa Ramanathan
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05/2021
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sarah.mitchell@allenisd.org
david.noll@allenisd.org

kevin.cameron@allenisd.org

amy.gnadt@allenisd.org
kelley.rowley@allenisd.org
louise.master@allenisd.org

vatsa.ramanathan@allenisd.org
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